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Company Name Attendee Name Email Title
Ajinomoto Foods Lorisa Gutierrez lorisa.gutierrez@ajinomotofoods.com Marketing Service Coordinator
Alpha Baking Company, Inc. Mark Marcucci markm@alphabaking.com Vice President Frozen Foodservice
Aspire Bakeries Quan Ngo quan.ngo@aspirebakeries.com Division Vice President, Corporate Accounts
Beaver Street Fisheries Melissa Raudt mraudt@seabest.com Sales Admin
Bimbo Foodservice Rocio Garcia rocio.garcia03@grupobimbo.com Sr Executive Mgr. National Distributor Development
Butterball Robbie Mamula rmamula@butterball.com Vice President, Foodservice Distribution Sales
C. H. Guenther & Son, LLC Caroline Rodriguez cmrodriguez@chg.com Senior Executive Assistant
Campbell's Foodservice Jaime Garifalos jaime_garifalos@campbells.com Executive Assistant
Cargill Kelli Mosbek Kelli_Mosbek@cargill.com Sr. Sales Process Coordinator
Cavendish Farms, Inc. Jennifer Tauro tauro.jennifer@cavendishfarms.com Sales Development Administrator
Coca-Cola Company (The) Scott Hardesty shardesty@coca-cola.com Senior Director, National Foodservice Distribution
ConAgra Foodservice Rachele Esola rachele.esola@conagra.com Administrative Assistant
Custom Culinary, Inc. Mary Everts meverts@customculinary.com Executive Assistant
Dessert Holdings Michael Muscari mmuscari@dessertholdings.com Vice President of North American Field Sales
Dole Packaged Foods Ryan Howard ryan.howard@doleintl.com Senior Director of Sales - Foodservice
Dot Foods - Corporate & Buying Groups Wendy Hall whall-corporate@dotfoods.com Executive Administrative Assistant
Dot Foods - Independents & Suppliers Wendy Hall whall-suppliers@dotfoods.com Executive Administrative Assistant
Ecolab, Inc. Rachel Hodson rachel.hodson@ecolab.com Administrative Assistant to Mark LeBrun
Essity Professional Hygiene Kelsey Sutherland kelsey.sutherland@essity.com Customer Marketing Manager (B2B)
FoodHandler Brian Schiro brian.schiro@foodhandler.com Pricing Manager
General Mills North America Foodservice Derek Trout ifdaplanning@genmills.com NAF Coordinator
Georgia-Pacific Consumer Products Banks Westbrook banks.westbrook@gapac.com Senior Planner, Trade Shows & Events
GS1-Supplier Norma Crockett ncrockett1@gs1us.org Director, Community Engagement
Handgards Inc. Nick Trainer ntrainer@handgards.com SVP, Sales & Marketing
High Liner Foods Jennifer Beninati jennifer.beninati@highlinerfoods.com Executive Assistant
Hormel Foods Sales, LLC Chelsy Bartlett cbbartlett@hormel.com Foodservice Sales Technician
J.M. Smucker Co (The) Elizabeth Hennell elizabeth.hennell@jmsmucker.com Marketing Manager
J.R. Simplot Company Lisa Booher lisa.booher@simplot.com Administrative Manager
Kellanova Sobrina Copeland sobrina.copeland@kellanova.com Executive Secretary
Lamb Weston Danielle O'Malley danielle.o'malley@lambweston.com Marketing Sales Specialist
Major Products Linda DiPaola linda@majorproducts.com Marketing Manager
Mars Foodservices Erich Laabs erich.laabs@effem.com Regional Distribution Sales Manager, West
McCain Foods USA, Inc. Kimberly McNamara kimberly.mcnamara@mccain.com Executive Assistant
McCormick & Company, Inc. Danielle Miller Danielle_Miller@mccormick.com Sales Operations Senior Coordinator
Michael Foods Inc. Thom Trace thom.trace@michaelfoods.com Vice President, Business Development
OPC - Oregon Potato Company Mark Hayden mhayden@oregonpotato.com Vice President
Perdue Foods LLC Tania Cline Tania.Cline@Perdue.com Administrative Assistant To the VP Foodservice
Procter & Gamble Professional Greg Elmore elmore.g@pg.com Director, Foodservice Distribution & Sales
R3 Reliable Redistribution Resource-Supplier Taylor Gutschow taylor.gutschow1@bunzlusa.com Marketing Services Coordinator
Red Diamond Coffee & Tea Jamie McGinnis jamiemcginnis@reddiamond.com AFH Division Coordinator
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Rema Foods Jill Kern jkern@foodimportgroup.com Office Operations
Rich Products Angela Reeves AReeves@rich.com Senior Manager, Customer Marketing - Foodservice Distribution
Sara Lee Frozen Bakery Lauren Mejia lmejia@saraleefb.com Executive Administrative Assistant
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Luzmyrna Cortez Luzmyrna.cortez@schreiberfoods.com Executive Assistant & Group Coordinator
Schwan's Food Service, Inc. Melinda Gerlach melinda.gerlach@schwans.com Corporate Account Manager
Schweid & Sons Amanda Croney acroney@schweidandsons.com Product Manager
Seviroli Foods Andre Arata AArata@seviroli.com Director of Foodservice
Smithfield Culinary Courtney Wolfe cwolfe@smithfield.com Executive Assistant
Sugar Foods, LLC Rachel Meidan rmeidan@sugarfoods.com Executive Assistant To the CEO
Trident Seafoods Stacey Fermin sfermin@tridentseafoods.com Commerical Foodservice Sales Coordinator
Tyson Foodservice Lauren Sandore lauren.sandore@tyson.com Sr. Manager, Customer Planning & Development
Unilever Food Solutions Bartosz Sandecki bartosz.sandecki@unilever.com Director of Sales - Industry Alliances - Foodsolutions
Ventura Foods, LLC Jenny Beightol jbeightol@venturafoods.com Assistant to Luis Andrade
Wayne-Sanderson Farms Morgan Ash morgan.ash@waynesanderson.com Executive Assistant
Winland Foods Steven Goldstein steven.goldstein@winlandfoods.com VP of Food Service Sales
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